71 -
KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
Power clamp cylinder
KCKP series
KCKP series
KCKP 63 x 135 AM1R KP

PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
How to order(Clamping arm)
Power clamp cylinder
KCKP series
F - KCKP 63 AM1C
① ② ③ ④
① Accessory code
F Accessory code
② Cylinder Type
KCKP Power clamp cylinder(Double acting type)
④ Clamping arm
Nil None
Bore
size
Ø40
AM1: Offset 15㎜ R C L
AM3: Offset 45㎜
Bore
size
Ø50
Ø63
Ø80
AM1: Offset 15㎜ R C L
AM3: Offset 45㎜
AM2: Offset 15㎜ R C L
AM4: Offset 45㎜
③ Bore size
40 Ø40
50 Ø50
63 Ø63
80 Ø80
F - KCKP 63 x 135 LM
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
① Accessory code
F Accessory code
⑤ Adjustment screw
LM Adjustment screw
② Cylinder type
KCKP Power clamp cylinder(Double acting type)
How to order(Adjustment screw)
③ Bore size
40 Ø40
50 Ø50
63 Ø63
80 Ø80
④ Adjustment angle
15 15˚
30 30˚
45 45˚
60 60˚
75 75˚
90 90˚
105 105˚
120 120˚
135 135˚
161 -
KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
Dimensions(Clamping arm)
Power clamp cylinder
KCKP series
F-KCKP40AM1□ F-KCKP40AM3□
F-KCKP50AM1□ F-KCKP50AM2□
F-KCKP50AM3□ F-KCKP50AM4□
171 -
KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
Dimensions(Clamping arm)
Power clamp cylinder
KCKP series
F-KCKP63AM1□ F-KCKP63AM2□
F-KCKP63AM3□ F-KCKP63AM4□